
FACTORY XTREME 3 PRO STOCK MOTORCYLE 1

EXTREME BIKE REAL STREET 8

JUNIOR DRAG BIKE 4 SUPER SEDAN 23

JUNIOR DRAGSTER 10 SUPER STREET 30

MODIFIED 11 SUPERCHARGED OUTLAW 9

MOD BIKE 7 SUPER COMP 4

NITRO FUNNY CAR TOP DOORSLAMMER 3

PERFORMANCE BIKE 5 TOP FUEL

PRO ALCOHOL TOP FUEL MOTORCYCLE 1

PRO MOD 1 TOP SPORTSMANS 13

PRO STOCK 2 TOTAL 136

RACE # NAME SURNAME BRACKET CLASS STATE

2011 ARCHIE KAJEWSKI FACTORY XTREME FX QLD

2010 JERRY KEHL FACTORY XTREME FX QLD

2101 COLLIN WILLSHIRE FACTORY XTREME FX QLD

7898 JONATHAN FULTON JUNIOR DRAG BIKE A/JDB QLD

8483/1 LILLIAN HAGAN JUNIOR DRAG BIKE A/JDB QLD

4483 BLAKE HAGAN JUNIOR DRAG BIKE A/JDB QLD

7333 LAWRENCE RASCHELLA JUNIOR DRAG BIKE A/JDB SA

7695 HEIDI ALLGOOD JUNIOR DRAGSTER A/JD QLD

9230 TILLY HIKISZ JUNIOR DRAGSTER B/JD VIC

4593 NIKYAH KARDUM JUNIOR DRAGSTER B/JD VIC

8085 CHASE KARSLAKE JUNIOR DRAGSTER AA/JD QLD

8580 TAMIKA KARSLAKE JUNIOR DRAGSTER A/JD QLD

2541 PAIGE KING JUNIOR DRAGSTER A/JD QLD

8416 XAVIER LYE JUNIOR DRAGSTER C/JD QLD

6996 MICHAEL LYE JUNIOR DRAGSTER C/JD QLD

8910 JAKE MCNAMARA JUNIOR DRAGSTER A/JD NSW

8714 NOAH WEBER JUNIOR DRAGSTER B/JD QLD

2670 PHIL BELLERT MODIFIED A/MD QLD

5499 DANIEL BATDAN CARRANZA MODIFIED A/MD VIC

6690 ANDY DRIVER MODIFIED A/MD QLD

610 BRETT FARNELL MODIFIED A/MD QLD

8850 ASH KARSLAKE MODIFIED A/MA QLD

7200 ABBEY KAY MCDONALD MODIFIED A/MD QLD

657 STEFANIE MOL MODIFIED A/MA QLD

7396 DAVE PORTER MODIFIED A/MD QLD

1333 ANTHONY RASCHELLA MODIFIED A/HR SA

4432 BOB SINCLAIR MODIFIED B/MD NSW

1113 JOE ZULLO MODIFIED B/MD NSW

6483 DONALD HAGAN MODIFIED BIKE A/MB QLD

3532 GREG HORADAM MODIFIED BIKE A/MB NSW

6129 SCOTT MUTCH MODIFIED BIKE A/MB QLD

3106 ANGELA PHIPPS MODIFIED BIKE A/MB QLD

7537 SHANE WENZEL MODIFIED BIKE A/MB QLD

2724 PHIL WHITE MODIFIED BIKE A/MB QLD

9920 MITCHELL WOODFORD MODIFIED BIKE A/MB QLD

7592 AAVEEN AUTAR PERFORMANCE BIKE B/SB QLD

7392 JASON CLARKIN PERFORMANCE BIKE A/SB QLD

7593 LORETTA LYN RIS PERFORMANCE BIKE D/AB WA
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JASON ROBERTS PERFORMANCE BIKE B/SB WA

1456 TONY WILSON PERFORMANCE BIKE A/SB QLD

1337 STEWART PRIOR PRO ALCOHOL PA/D QLD

959 BARRY PLUMPTON PRO MOD P/M Auckland

3295 TYRONNE TREMAYNE PRO STOCK PRO QLD

1329 AARON TREMAYNE PRO STOCK PRO QLD

927 TONY FRIDT PRO STOCK MOTORCYCLE PSM VIC

7787 STACEY GAULDIE REAL STREET B/RST QLD

7845 SHANE GRATTAN REAL STREET B/RST QLD

7845 SHANE GRATTAN REAL STREET B/RST QLD

8878 PETER HOEY REAL STREET A/RST QLD

7529 PAUL NEILSEN REAL STREET B/RST QLD

3888 TONY ROGERS REAL STREET B/RST QLD

LEONIE SOMMERVILLE REAL STREET A/RST QLD

250 NICK WEEKS REAL STREET A/RST QLD

8130 TIM ABLETT SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

6891 JON BORG SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

1152 GARY BRETT SUPER SEDAN SS/AA QLD

JASON BRISENDEN SUPER SEDAN SS/AA QLD

183 GARY CLARKE SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

1176 DAVID DUNCOMBE SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

1013 MATT FORBES SUPER SEDAN SS/A VIC

3604 NOEL GREEN SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

2799 BRIAN HAMMOND SUPER SEDAN SS/BB QLD

5525 WAYNE HEIT SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

4593 ROBERT KARDUM SUPER SEDAN SS/A VIC

3442 DAMIEN MORRIS SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

7199 MICK NEWPORT SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

7262 JOJO NICOLSON SUPER SEDAN SS/AA QLD

8420 MICHAEL OSBORNE SUPER SEDAN SS/CC QLD

1253 DENIS PLESSAS SUPER SEDAN SS/A NSW

2029 JUDY PUKIS SUPER SEDAN SS/AA QLD

2576 MICHAEL SCHAPER SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

839 BRENDAN SHORE SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

4610 ADAM SOMMERVILLE SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

409 CHEVY TAYLOR SUPER SEDAN SS/A NSW

1376 PHIL YOULTEN SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

1774 DEAN ZAMMIT SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

5561 JAY ALLEN SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

6729 DAVE ANDREWS SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

3213 DYLAN BENNETT SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

2495 TREVOR DAVIS SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

Have appliedKEITH DRAPER SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

7601 MARK ELBOURN SUPER STREET S/ST NSW

7962 BARBARA FIELD SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

1154 JOSH FLETCHER SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

7168 MATT FRANCIS SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

8124 TRAVIS GREAVES SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

1 TEX GRIFFITHS SUPER STREET S/ST NSW

9244 TONY HARRINGTON SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

5811 SAMMY-JO JOHNSON SUPER STREET S/ST NSW

2240 TERRY KELLO SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

5397 BRETT KELLY SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

5485 TAYLA KELLY SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

tba JENNY LOY SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

9017 JOHN MCKNIGHT SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

6230 ANDREW MCLELLAN SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

DAVID MUNDAY SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

5962 WAYNE NIPPERESS SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

1921 DARREN PIDDINGTON SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

1312 MIKE PULLELLA SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

1887 DAVID RICKARDS SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

7481 JOHN RILEY SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

1967 MARK ROSSOW SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

599 HENRY SPICAK SUPER STREET S/ST NSW

1796 SHAWN TASKIS SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

9259 PETER THOMAS SUPER STREET S/ST QLD



1378 SAMANTHA YOULTEN SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

136 PETER BYRNE SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS SC/O NSW

1154 JOSH FLETCHER SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS SC/O QLD

2910 BILL FLETCHER SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS SC/O QLD
2365 MATT LOY SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS SC/S QLD
2501 BRUNO MATIJASEVIC SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS SC/S VIC
656 JOHN MOL SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS SC/S VIC
2245 CHRISTINE STEFFENS SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS SC/O QLD
858 STEVEN SWINSCOE SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS SC/O QLD

5819 PETER WHEELER SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS SC/O QLD

73 WARREN ALLEN SUPERCOMP B/DA QLD

9217 SARAH BOURKE SUPERCOMP A/DA QLD

1680 JOHN PARISI SUPERCOMP C/MPA QLD

477 JAI SCHLUTER SUPERCOMP E/G QLD

3705 JEREMY CALLAGHAN TOP DOORSLAMMER T/D ACT

846 JOHN ZAPPIA TOP DOORSLAMMER T/D WA

5353 BRODIE ZAPPIA TOP DOORSLAMMER T/D NSW

86 DAMIAN MARTINI TOP FUEL MOTORCYCLE TFM/M VIC

3090 JOHN BECKINGHAM TOP SPORTSMAN TS/AA NSW

551 JOSH BOSKOVICH TOP SPORTSMAN TS/AA NSW

2999 MAX CARPENTER TOP SPORTSMAN TS/AA QLD

4519 CRAIG CHAPMAN TOP SPORTSMAN TS/AA QLD

3701 RAY FAIRFULL TOP SPORTSMAN TS/AA NSW

4593 ROBERT KARDUM TOP SPORTSMAN TS/AA VIC

5818 DAVE KNIGHTLEY TOP SPORTSMAN TS/AA QLD

2181 ANDREW LANGE TOP SPORTSMAN TS/AA QLD

2462 ADAM MCNICHOL TOP SPORTSMAN TS/A QLD

1997 BARRY MOORE TOP SPORTSMAN TS/A QLD

5938 MICHAEL OBST TOP SPORTSMAN TS/A QLD

1612 PAUL PARTRIDGE TOP SPORTSMAN TS/A NSW

3796 HARRY SOMER TOP SPORTSMAN TS/A QLD








